 E 1
TRMS  panel Voltmeter, Ammeter, frequency meter
Direct or alternative current  50Hz, 60Hz, 400Hz    IPL36L
• RMS measures AC + DC:
 Single phase or balanced three phase 0...440Hz
 PWM, wave train,
  Phase angle variation,
 high level harmonics signals.

an AC or Dc electrical network. Implementation is fast by simple configuration of input parameters. The various
output options allow a wide range of application: measurement, protection, control, …...
Version and order code:
IPL36L  Direct input 1A / 5A or mV with remote shunt
IPL36L-Hall Input for Split-core Hall effect sensor
  HcO type (up to +/-1200Adc+ac)
IPL36L-Rogo Input for Rogowski coil
  Rogoflex LT type (up to 2000Arms)
IPL36L/R1 + 1 relay
IPL36L/R2 + 2 relays
IPL36L/S + 1 analog output
IPL36L/CM + MODBUS RTU LINK
IPL36L/CMTCP+ ETHERNET MODBUS TCP / SNMP LINK
  options  /S, /CM, /CMTCP are not combinable.
Block diagram: measurement:
- AC or DC; single phase or balanced three phases
  (configurable TP, CT ratio or shunt sensitivity).